www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 82/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 631/2004

HARIJAN MAHILA (NGO) & ORS

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

HEERA LAL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2017 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Mehra, Adv. Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

Let the matter be listed on 10.3.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher) Court Master Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com