

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 82/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 631/2004

HARIJAN MAHILA (NGO) & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEERA LAL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and filing addl. paper(s) and impleadment and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 464/2016 In W.P.(C) No. 631/2004

(With apln.(s) for filing addl. paper(s) and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 27/2016 In W.P.(C) No. 631/2004

(With appln.(s) for directions and filing addl. paper(s) and impleadment and impleadment as petitioner and Office Report)

Date : 10/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Shonkar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gunjan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Dr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ram A. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satyam Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, AOR

Ms. Soumya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Ms. Harshita Deshwal, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 10.4.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master