

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT. PET. (C) No.82/2015 In W.P. (C) No.631/2004

HARIJAN MAHILA (NGO) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEERA LAL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET. (C) No.698/2017 In W.P. (C) No.631/2004

CONMT.PET. (C) No.464/2016 In W.P. (C) No.631/2004

CONMT.PET. (C) No.27/2016 In W.P. (C) No.631/2004

Date : 17-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Dr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ram Anugrah Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raghuvir Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.

Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24th July, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master